
Solicitation #: 1411799447

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

CFB Inc John Whitelow JWhitelow@cfb-inc.com
GPI Net Jonathan Byham jbyham@gpinet.com
GPI Net Jamey Gray jgray@gpinet.com
GPI Net Mirabella Judd mjudd@gpinet.com
GPI Net Michael Zoltek mzoltek@gpinet.com

GPRS Inc Curtis Hoag Curtis.Hoag@gprsinc.com
GPRS Inc Michelle Colella Michelle.Colella@gprsinc.com

Interstate Maintenance Justin Schoenberger jschoenberger@interstatemaintenance.com
JEA Wilbert Aldajuste
JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA Sebastian Chmist
JEA Moshen Shojaeion

McKim Creed Jonathan Welker JWelker@mckimcreed.com
Nmgroup Jeremy Campbell Jeremy.campbell@nmgroup.com

Pickett USA Craig Emrick cemrick@pickettusa.com
Pickett USA Russell Coby rcoby@pickettusa.com

Sam Biz Erica Insley Erica.Insley@sam.biz
Sam Biz Fred Bermudez Fred.Bermudez@sam.biz
Sam Biz Josh Dillier Josh.Dillier@sam.biz

Team Fishel Rosa Villarreal rvillarreal@teamfishel.com

Almetrick Tucker

Jon Bowan

Optional Pre‐Response Attendees
Title: (RFP) CCNA Survey Services for Transmission/Distribution and Substation Projects


